
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Brigham - (195718) - City Of Peterborough SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.07 576 H 22/06/14 Cambridgeshire Cup Cambridge Co Peterboro 3

58.27 570 H 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 2

58.83 554 F 07/04/13 City of Peterborough Licensed Open Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

59.34 540 F 02/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

59.35 539 F 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

59.66 531 H 23/06/13 Cambridgeshire Cup Cambridge Co Peterboro 3

59.80 527 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:00.18 517 H 02/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:00.47 510 H 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:00.57 508 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Co Peterboro 2

1:01.06 495 H 02/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:01.09 495 H 12/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Co Peterboro 2

1:01.54 484 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich Co Peterboro 3

1:01.57 483 F 02/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:01.75 479 H 10/03/12 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:02.28 467 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:02.47 463 F 07/01/12 City of Peterborough Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

1:03.11 449 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Co Peterboro 2

1:03.38 443 H 11/12/11 Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

1:04.38 423 H 26/06/11 Cambridgeshire Cup 2011 Cambridge Co Peterboro 3

1:04.67 417 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Co Peterboro 2

1:04.68 417 H 05/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:04.94 412 F 01/04/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:05.52 401  12/12/10 Three Counties Gala Ipswich Co Peterboro 3

1:05.71 397 F 10/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:06.56 382 F 20/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:07.71 363  11/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2
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1:07.71 363  11/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:08.24 355 H 20/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:08.32 354 H 15/01/11 City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:08.39 352  25/04/09 City of Leicester Age Gp Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

1:08.72 347 H 04/07/10 East Region Inter-County Ipswich Co Peterboro 3

1:08.94 344  08/01/11 City of Peterborough Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

1:09.21 340 H 16/01/10 City of Cambridge Open Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:09.94 329 H 17/01/09 City of Cambridge SC Meet Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:10.71 319  09/01/10 City of Peterborough Club Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

1:11.78 305 H 07/03/09 Cambridgeshire County Ch Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:12.14 300  25/04/09 City of Leicester Age Gp Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

1:12.54 295  05/07/08 East-Region Inter-County Hatfield Co Peterboro 3

1:12.64 294 H 18/10/09 ASA Nat County Team Div 2 Sheffield Co Peterboro 2

1:13.07 289  05/04/09 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:13.15 288  10/01/09 City of Peterborough Club Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

1:13.53 283  05/04/08 City of Peterborough Open Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:13.59 283  28/04/07 City of Leicester Open Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

1:13.62 282 H 07/07/07 East Region Inter-County Greys Co Peterboro 3

1:15.52 262  28/04/07 City of Leicester Open Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

1:17.17 245  14/04/07 City of Peterborough Open Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:17.54 242 H 20/01/07 City of Cambridge Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:27.30 169 H 21/01/06 Cambridge SC 2006 Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.27 570 H 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 2

59.80 527 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

58.07 576 H 22/06/14 Cambridgeshire Cup Cambridge Co Peterboro 3

59.35 539 F 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:00.47 510 H 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:01.54 484 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich Co Peterboro 3

1:00.57 508 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Co Peterboro 2

59.66 531 H 23/06/13 Cambridgeshire Cup Cambridge Co Peterboro 3

58.83 554 F 07/04/13 City of Peterborough Licensed Open Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

59.34 540 F 02/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:00.18 517 H 02/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:01.57 483 F 02/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:01.06 495 H 02/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:03.11 449 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Co Peterboro 2

1:01.09 495 H 12/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Co Peterboro 2

1:04.94 412 F 01/04/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:01.75 479 H 10/03/12 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:02.28 467 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:02.47 463 F 07/01/12 City of Peterborough Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

1:03.38 443 H 11/12/11 Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

1:04.67 417 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Co Peterboro 2

1:04.38 423 H 26/06/11 Cambridgeshire Cup 2011 Cambridge Co Peterboro 3

1:05.71 397 F 10/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:04.68 417 H 05/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:08.32 354 H 15/01/11 City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:08.94 344  08/01/11 City of Peterborough Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

1:05.52 401  12/12/10 Three Counties Gala Ipswich Co Peterboro 3

1:08.72 347 H 04/07/10 East Region Inter-County Ipswich Co Peterboro 3

1:07.71 363  11/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2
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1:07.71 363  11/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:06.56 382 F 20/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:08.24 355 H 20/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:09.21 340 H 16/01/10 City of Cambridge Open Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:10.71 319  09/01/10 City of Peterborough Club Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

1:12.64 294 H 18/10/09 ASA Nat County Team Div 2 Sheffield Co Peterboro 2

1:08.39 352  25/04/09 City of Leicester Age Gp Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

1:12.14 300  25/04/09 City of Leicester Age Gp Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

1:13.07 289  05/04/09 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:11.78 305 H 07/03/09 Cambridgeshire County Ch Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:09.94 329 H 17/01/09 City of Cambridge SC Meet Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:13.15 288  10/01/09 City of Peterborough Club Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

1:12.54 295  05/07/08 East-Region Inter-County Hatfield Co Peterboro 3

1:13.53 283  05/04/08 City of Peterborough Open Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:13.62 282 H 07/07/07 East Region Inter-County Greys Co Peterboro 3

1:15.52 262  28/04/07 City of Leicester Open Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

1:13.59 283  28/04/07 City of Leicester Open Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

1:17.17 245  14/04/07 City of Peterborough Open Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

1:17.54 242 H 20/01/07 City of Cambridge Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:27.30 169 H 21/01/06 Cambridge SC 2006 Cambridge Co Peterboro 2
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